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Shown is the menu for Piper’s Cafe.

Reading a Menu

1) What is the most expensive drink on the menu?

2) Jack ordered a vegetarian pizza. How much did Jack spend?

3) Mary ordered spring rolls and an apple juice. How much did Mary 
spend?

4) Peter ordered two drinks which cost £5.50 altogether. Which two 
drinks did Peter order?

6) On Mondays, all starters are half price. How much is a serving of 
chicken nuggets on a Monday?

7)  What is the difference in price between a chicken pizza and a 
seafood basket?

8)  Andrew ordered the cheapest ‘drink, main and dessert’ on the 
menu. What was the total cost of Andrew’s meal?

9) Without spending more than £20, choose a starter, drink, main 
and dessert.

10)  Ebony spent £24.40 on a starter, a drink and a main.
What did Ebony order?

What is the total cost of the meal?

How much change will you receive from £20?

5) Penny ordered  spaghetti, a hot chocolate and a fruit salad.
How much did Penny spend?
How much change did Penny receive from £50?

MAINS

£7.50
£10.00

£8.50
£12.50

£8.80
£15.50
£10.70

£9.80

steak and fries
lasagna and salad
�sh and chips
beef curry and rice 
spaghetti 
seafood basket

vegetarian pizza
chicken pizza

...........................

.................

...........

....................

..................

.............

................

........

DESSERTS

£2.80
£2.50
£2.75
£2.20
£3.50chocolate cake

ice cream 
raspberry mu�n 
sponge cake
fruit salad

.............................

............................

.....................

.................

.............

DRINKS

£2.50

£2.50

£3.80

£1.70

£2.75

£1.00

orange juice

mango smoothie

apple juice

soft drink

fresh milk 

hot chocolate

..........................

............................

..................

...........................

......................

............

STARTERS

prawn rolls £3.50
£2.20
£4.80
£5.10
£3.50
£2.75

spring rolls 
chicken nuggets
calamari rings 
�sh cakes  
garlic bread 

.........................

.......................

...........................

.......................

.................

............

starter:

drink:

main meal:

starter:

drink:

main meal:

dessert:



Reading a Menu ANSWERS
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Shown is the menu for Piper’s Cafe.

Reading a Menu

1) What is the most expensive drink on the menu?

2) Jack ordered a vegetarian pizza. How much did Jack spend?

3) Mary ordered spring rolls and an apple juice. How much did Mary 
spend?

4) Peter ordered two drinks which cost £5.50 altogether. Which two 
drinks did Peter order?

6) On Mondays, all starters are half price. How much is a serving of 
chicken nuggets on a Monday?

7)  What is the difference in price between a chicken pizza and a 
seafood basket?

8)  Andrew ordered the cheapest ‘drink, main and dessert’ on the 
menu. What was the total cost of Andrew’s meal?

9) Without spending more than £20, choose a starter, drink, main 
and dessert.

10)  Ebony spent £24.40 on a starter, a drink and a main.
What did Ebony order?

What is the total cost of the meal?

How much change will you receive from £20?

5) Penny ordered  spaghetti, a hot chocolate and a fruit salad.
How much did Penny spend?
How much change did Penny receive from £50?

MAINS

£7.50
£10.00

£8.50
£12.50

£8.80
£15.50
£10.70

£9.80

steak and fries
lasagna and salad
�sh and chips
beef curry and rice 
spaghetti 
seafood basket

vegetarian pizza
chicken pizza

...........................

.................

...........

....................

..................

.............

................

........

DESSERTS

£2.80
£2.50
£2.75
£2.20
£3.50chocolate cake

ice cream 
raspberry mu�n 
sponge cake
fruit salad

.............................

............................

.....................

.................

.............

DRINKS

£2.50

£2.50

£3.80

£1.70

£2.75

£1.00

orange juice

mango smoothie

apple juice

soft drink

fresh milk 

hot chocolate

..........................

............................

..................

...........................

......................

............

STARTERS

prawn rolls £3.50
£2.20
£4.80
£5.10
£3.50
£2.75

spring rolls 
chicken nuggets
calamari rings 
�sh cakes  
garlic bread 

.........................

.......................

...........................

.......................

.................

............

starter:

drink:

main meal:

starter:

drink:

main meal:

dessert:

A mango smoothie

£9.80

£14.35
£35.65

£2.40

£4.80

£16.20

£3.80

spring rolls £2.20

**my choices

calamari rings £5.10

mango smoothie £3.80

seafood basket £15.50

apple juice £2.50

lasagna and salad £10.00

chocolate cake £3.50

£10.40
A soft drink, steak and fries and ice cream

£4.70

A mango smoothie and a soft drink


