Reading a Menu

Shown is the menu for Piper's Cafe.

STARTERS



prawn rolls	£3.50
spring rolls	£2.20
chicken nuggets	£4.80
calamari rings	£5.10
fish cakes	£3.50
garlic bread	£2.75

DRINKS



orange juice	£2.50
apple juice	£2.50
mango smoothie	£3.80
soft drink	£1.70
hot chocolate	£2.75
fresh milk	£1.00

MAINS



steak and fries	£7.50
lasagna and salad	£10.00
fish and chips	£8.50
beef curry and rice	£12.50
spaghetti	£8.80
seafood basket	£15.50
chicken pizza	£10.70
vegetarian pizza	£9.80

DESSERTS



chocolate cake	£3.50
ice cream	£2.20
raspberry muffin	£2.75
sponge cake	£2.50
fruit salad	£2.80

- 1) What is the most expensive drink on the menu?
- 2) Jack ordered a vegetarian pizza. How much did Jack spend?
- 3) Mary ordered spring rolls and an apple juice. How much did Mary spend?
- 4) Peter ordered two drinks which cost £5.50 altogether. Which two drinks did Peter order?
- 5) Penny ordered spaghetti, a hot chocolate and a fruit salad. How much did Penny spend? How much change did Penny receive from £50?
- 6) On Mondays, all starters are half price. How much is a serving of chicken nuggets on a Monday?
- 7) What is the difference in price between a chicken pizza and a seafood basket?
- 8) Andrew ordered the cheapest 'drink, main and dessert' on the menu. What was the total cost of Andrew's meal?
- 9) Without spending more than £20, choose a starter, drink, main and dessert.

starter:

drink:

main meal:

dessert:

What is the total cost of the meal?

How much change will you receive from £20?

10) Ebony spent £24.40 on a starter, a drink and a main. What did Ebony order?

starter:

drink:

main meal:

Reading a Menu

Shown is the menu for Piper's Cafe.

STARTERS



prawn rolls	£3.50
spring rolls	£2.20
chicken nuggets	£4.80
calamari rings	£5.10
fish cakes	£3.50
garlic bread	£2.75

DRINKS



orange juice	£2.50
apple juice	£2.50
mango smoothie	£3.80
soft drink	£1.70
hot chocolate	£2.75
fresh milk	£1.00

MAINS



steak and fries	£7.50
lasagna and salad	£10.00
fish and chips	£8.50
beef curry and rice	£12.50
spaghetti	£8.80
seafood basket	£15.50
chicken pizza	£10.70
vegetarian pizza	£9.80

DESSERTS



chocolate cake	£3.50
ice cream	£2.20
raspberry muffin	£2.75
sponge cake	£2.50
fruit salad	£2.80

- 1) What is the most expensive drink on the menu? A mango smoothie
- 2) Jack ordered a vegetarian pizza. How much did Jack spend? £9.80
- 3) Mary ordered spring rolls and an apple juice. How much did Mary spend? £4.70
- 4) Peter ordered two drinks which cost £5.50 altogether. Which two drinks did Peter order? A mango smoothie and a soft drink
- 5) Penny ordered spaghetti, a hot chocolate and a fruit salad. How much did Penny spend? £14.35 How much change did Penny receive from £50? £35.65
- 6) On Mondays, all starters are half price. How much is a serving of chicken nuggets on a Monday? £2.40
- 7) What is the difference in price between a chicken pizza and a seafood basket? £4.80
- 8) Andrew ordered the cheapest 'drink, main and dessert' on the menu. What was the total cost of Andrew's meal? £10.40

 A soft drink, steak and fries and ice cream
- 9) Without spending more than £20, choose a starter, drink, main and dessert. **my choices

starter: spring rolls £2.20

drink: apple juice £2.50

main meal: lasagna and salad £10.00

dessert: chocolate cake £3.50

What is the total cost of the meal? £16.20

How much change will you receive from £20? £3.80

10) Ebony spent £24.40 on a starter, a drink and a main. What did Ebony order?

starter: calamari rings £5.10

drink: mango smoothie £3.80

main meal: seafood basket £15.50